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Monday, December 31, 2012 (New Years Eve)  
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Tuesday, January 1, 2013 (New Years Day) 
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__________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________ 



Monday, January 7, 2013 

  

  

  

  

  

  

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Tuesday, January 8, 2013  
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Sunday, January 20, 2013 
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Monday, January 21, 2013 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 
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Friday, January 25, 2013 

  

  

  

  

  

  

__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Saturday, January 26, 2013 
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Monday, January 28, 2013 
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Friday, February 1, 2013 
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Saturday, February 2, 2013 (Groundhog Day) 
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Sunday, February 3, 2013  
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